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VERBUND AG
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Price
71.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 074640

-0.49% (-0.35)

AT0000746409
VER

Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

12,070 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

71.10 EUR (80)
71.45 EUR (80)
71.40 EUR
71.50 EUR
70.80 EUR
71.35 EUR
71.025 EUR
852

60,513.30

23
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37

112.50

106.00

a7.50

75.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/15 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75008067,215775393,248419333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000746409&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48f931a551977cf905f1ecdc966396c725fe948094183ccbab91bff280bc79fc&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0e253dde14a7cc3f&time=1714584419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=078971479543a918f340d69855e32dabebc57b11a4c4d794dddd3f8118ff2a70&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f53d7cef40b3caf0b&time=1714584419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=811c58cd347162c1580c82cec3d51fd07f769878bfcd54940e53b44785a7e73e&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c6f83f840657f7d61&time=1714584419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f6dad8a88ed27b7e7826dab880aca068053d53f78f934eef61e31c4aecb34c9&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b337d3e8b6cbd5ca1&time=1714584419&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41fb1721c32990eb73bc5fe80ebb90fd7c93b09c841f5af9826a64ad44fcc806&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a80d247d5491557d8&time=1714584419&tool=RSC

VERBUND AG

Details

2024/04/30 18:49:46

Price
71.00 EUR

Difference

©  -0.49% (-0.35)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000746409
Symbol VER
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 12,070 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.10 EUR (80)
Ask (Ask size) 71.45 EUR (80)
Open 71.40 EUR
High 71.50 EUR
Low 70.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 71.35 EUR
VWAP 71.025 EUR
Volume (pcs) 852
Trading volume 60,513.30
Number of trades 23
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -13.52% -12.13% +5.08%
Perf (abs.) -11.15 -9.85 +3.45
Beta 0.82 0.88 0.75
Volatility 28.87 26.71 35.00

ERSTE

Group

112.50
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75.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

Time

17:35

17:35

18:49

14:58

Price

71.20 EUR

71.60 EUR

71.00 EUR

70.80 EUR

70.90 EUR (1,743
69.22 EUR (2,634
73.59 EUR (3,307
75.53 EUR (2,476

87.40 EUR (2024/01/10

62.30 EUR (2024/02/13

89.55 EUR (2023/12/05

62.30 EUR (2024/02/13

—_ T D T O = = =

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.02 12
9.30 295
0.06 23
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38113422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30286152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16136

VERBUND AG

ERSTE

Group

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
03/26

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

09:40

08:03

17:30

08:44

08:11

15:08

19:15

16:30

08:04

1,797.50 CZK 0.00

71.15 EUR

71.025 EUR

71.25 EUR

71.00 EUR

70.60 EUR

73.93 USD

70.60 EUR

71.15 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14954364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9949301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11817010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20747748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16135

VERBUND AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Verbund

Contact Details
VERBUND AG

Am Hof 6a - 1010 Wien
Telefon: +43-50-313-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@verbund.at

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael Strugl

Achim Kaspar

Peter F. Kollmann

Susanna Zapreva-

Hennerbichler

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Ohneberg

Christine Catasta

Edith Hlawati

Isabella Honlinger
Barbara Praetorius
Christa Schlager

Gunter Eckhard

Rammler

Hans-Peter
Schweighofer

Jurgen Roth
Kurt Christof
Peter Weinelt
Robert Stajic

Stefan
Szyszkowitz

Veronika
Neugeboren

Wolfgang
Liebscher

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@verbund.at
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